
Morgan Parker                                    morganparker.nyc@gmail.com
                                   morganparkernyc.com

MUSICAL & ORCHESTRAL - DRUM SET(D) / PERCUSSION(P) / ORIGINAL MUSICIAN(*)
Broadhurst Theatre
● A Beautiful Noise: The Neil     

Diamond Musical (D)
Neil Simon Theatre
● MJ the Musical (P)

New World Stages
● Fiddler on the Roof
   in Yiddish (D/P)

Albany Symphony
● Magic of Christmas (D)
● Daugherty* + Tchaikovsky
   and The Blue Danube (P)

Opera America
● Dis/Inform (P)

Bucks County Playhouse
● The Bridges of Madison

County (D/P)
American Theater Group
● Parade (D/P)

Gateway Playhouse
● Fiddler on the Roof (D/P)

NY Repertory Orchestra
● V. Williams No. 9 (P)

Connelly Theater
● Safe Hands* (D/P)

Two River Theater
● Three Sisters (D)

New York University
● Applause (D)
● Songs for a New World (D)

Drew University
● A Chorus Line (D)

Rattlestick Theater
● SKIN* (D/P)

PROFESSIONAL DRUM SET / PERCUSSION
The Cutting Room (D/P)

● Broadway for Self Help Africa
National Tour (D)
● MJ the Musical
● The Doo Wop Project

Joe’s Pub (D)
● DIVINITY
● 5 & Dime: A New Musical
● Libby Winters: B-Sides        

and Rarities
Chelsea Table + Stage (D)
● Tricks and Treats
● The Heartstrings Project

Feinstein’s/54 Below (D/P)
● That’s Amore
● 54 Sings Led Zeppelin
● 54 Sings 60s Hits
● Songs From an Unmade Bed
● Roe Hartrampf
● Here I Am: A New Musical
● Z Infante: A Jubilee with Z

Green Room 42 (D/P)
● Indecisively Yours
● Tricks and Treats
● Endings and Beginnings

Roxy Bar (D)
● Darnell White Quartet

3 Dollar Bill (D)
● Chappell Roan Pride Kick-Off 

Playwrights Downtown (D)
● Lighthouse

Midnight Theatre (D)
● Songs with Friends

Rockwood Music Hall (D)
● The Heartstrings Project

PASIC 2021 (P)
● World Showcase Concert: 

NYU AGPE
ESPN (P)
● Phil Collins Tribute: NYU 

Percussion Ensemble

ADDT’L PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE
Stage Manager
● The New York Pops

Co-Music Director
● Joe’s Pub, DIVINITY

       Sound Stage Manager
● Freddy Awards

       Percussion Adjunct Faculty 
● New York University

Percussion Rental Associate
● Kettles and Company

EDUCATION
New York University, Steinhardt
M.M. Percussion Performance 
● Private Instructors: James Saporito, Valerie Naranjo, Jonathan Haas, Sean Statser 

Kansas Wesleyan University
B.A. Percussion Performance; B.A. Music Education; Minor: Secondary Education
● Private Instructor: Dean Kranzler

RECOMMENDATIONS
Keith Levenson - keithlevenson@icloud.com
James Saporito - sappy07450@gmail.com
Sean Statser - seanstatser@gmail.com

John Miller - johnmiller@nyc.rr.com
Valerie Naranjo - valerienaranjo196@gmail.com
Jonathan Haas - jonathan.haas@nyu.edu


